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Molly Jacobs 2112 OH Cay Jose x0582718 439.0 1 1 439.0 64.0 42.0 49.0 43.0 78.0 52.0 57.0 54.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Juliette Starlight 4653386 391.5 2 2 391.5 57.5 40.0 54.0 45.0 75.0 60.0 60.0

Lydia Shivers 2292 Crows TT 3633018 333.0 3 3 333.0 33.5 57.0 39.0 76.0 34.0 46.0 47.5

Bonny Cunningham 4015 Oakley 2013-109 317.5 4 4 317.5 46.5 37.0 44.0 51.0 35.0 46.0 58.0

Emily Woodard 3207 CD Good One 5156917 300.0 5 5 300.0 65.0 30.5 42.0 34.0 73.5 55.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Colonels Colonel 3221766 297.0 6 6 297.0 64.0 44.0 24.0 40.0 33.0 60.0 32.0

Hardie Jacobs 3695 Rey Lectric Lena 3795321 296.0 7 7 296.0 37.0 25.0 35.0 13.0 53.0 34.0 38.0 61.0

Shayna Smith 3812 Faded Gold Zan 5022629 189.0 8 8 189.0 31.0 44.0 27.0 41.0 46.0

Kolton Wink 3748 Gay Bar Run 3060334 180.5 9 9 180.5 44.0 23.0 30.0 36.5 31.0 16.0

Peyton Moore 4147 SLP Sir King Peppy 3701688 137.0 10 10 137.0 56.5 24.0 36.5 20.0

Tristin G Hurley 4404 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 134.5 11 11 134.5 29.0 25.0 17.5 31.0 32.0

Jody Pfeuffer 2534 WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 110.0 12 12 110.0 38.0 35.0 37.0

Meredith McDavid 3386 Showhizfun 4784731 105.5 13 13 105.5 43.0 62.5

Samantha Smith 3811 Rowdy Luke 3432688 82.0 14 14 82.0 11.0 21.0 18.0 32.0

Leslie Gill 2599 Rambunctious Rani 4939369 72.0 15 15 72.0 29.0 9.0 19.0 15.0

Saryn Paulsen 4316 Little Red Whizzard 5049304 71.0 16 16 71.0 17.0 54.0

Camryn Clark 4359 Kid Badger Boon 5180288 55.5 17 17 55.5 33.5 22.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Top Stoppin Dun It 4749537 55.0 18 18 55.0 55.0

Savannah Christie 4436 Cee Quana Dance pending 51.0 19 19 51.0 51.0

Shelby Haggart Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 50.0 20 20 50.0 50.0

Ann Elizabeth Tebow 4448 Lil Ruf Snapper 4244127 49.5 21 21 49.5 49.5

Silas Shivers 4200 Bunny Boy Badger 4696836 46.0 22 22 46.0 14.0 21.0 11.0

Jaley Watkins 3976 Chic N Tag Chex 5100169 45.0 23 23 45.0 45.0

Jourdan Gatlin 3795 Peppy Bosque Belle 3880620 41.5 24 24 41.5 41.5

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Itsa Boomin Pleasure 4304003 41.5 24 24 41.5 41.5

Katy Fairbanks 3933 Custom Chic 4941685 41.0 26 26 41.0 41.0

Rylee Maggret Peptos Remedy 4492081 36.0 27 27 36.0 36.0

Cody Cannon 3619 Colonel Jewel Cutter 4882827 35.5 28 28 35.5 35.5

Kinsey Jones 3405 Lil Ruf Snapper 5244127 31.0 29 29 31.0 31.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 30.0 30 30 30.0 30.0

Savanna Graves 4076 For The Luv A Jewels 5364043 26.5 31 31 26.5 26.5

Evan Hall 4390 Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 26.0 32 32 26.0 26.0

Morgan Moreno 4358 Kool Bars King 4797917 26.0 32 32 26.0 26.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Badgers Honey Bear 3575590 26.0 32 32 26.0 26.0

Kathleen Hooper 3797 Outta My Way 3815644 22.0 35 35 22.0 22.0

Kora Bower 4457 Imarowdy N Peppychic 4917855 22.0 35 35 22.0 22.0

Will Fairbanks Our Susie Seeker 4118079 21.0 37 37 21.0 21.0

Breighanna Urdahl 4405 Ben Round and Round 4694474 17.0 38 38 17.0 17.0

Madison Fussell 4360 Haidas Lena Gun 4807871 17.0 38 38 17.0 17.0

Haley Nugent 3878 Luckys Smokin Lena 3632114 15.0 40 40 15.0 15.0

Morgan Magness JF Winnie Badger 14.0 41 41 14.0 14.0

Saydee Detwler 4105 Lil Shiney Cat 4998029 13.0 42 42 13.0 13.0

Anna McCarter 4458 Mighty Miss Marilyn 4543241 12.0 43 43 12.0 12.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Son of Blue Max 569370 11.0 44 44 11.0 11.0

Michelle Blake 2520 Zips Magic Trix 7793783 10.0 45 45 10.0 10.0

Jordan White 4306 Love My Jazz Hot 9.0 46 46 9.0 9.0
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Molly Jacobs 2112 OH Cay Jose x0582718 125.0 1 1 125.0 18.0 12.0 16.0 12.0 23.0 13.0 17.0 14.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Juliette Starlight 4653386 111.0 2 2 111.0 16.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 21.0 18.0 18.0

Bonny Cunningham 4015 Oakley 2013-109 99.0 3 3 99.0 19.0 10.0 17.0 15.0 9.0 12.0 17.0

Lydia Shivers 2292 Crows TT 3633018 82.0 4 4 82.0 4.0 13.0 8.0 22.0 7.0 13.0 15.0

Hardie Jacobs 3695 Rey Lectric Lena 3795321 78.0 5 5 78.0 13.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 16.0

Emily Woodard 3207 CD Good One 5156917 77.0 6 6 77.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 18.0 15.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Colonels Colonel 3221766 72.0 7 7 72.0 10.0 9.0 2.0 13.0 12.0 16.0 10.0

Tristin G Hurley 4404 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 44.0 8 8 44.0 15.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 7.0

Peyton Moore 4147 SLP Sir King Peppy 3701688 41.0 9 9 41.0 11.0 10.0 16.0 4.0

Shayna Smith 3812 Faded Gold Zan 5022629 41.0 9 9 41.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 12.0

Kolton Wink 3748 Gay Bar Run 3060334 40.0 11 11 40.0 15.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0

Meredith McDavid 3386 Showhizfun 4784731 31.0 12 12 31.0 20.0 11.0

Breighanna Urdahl 4405 Ben Round and Round 4694474 28.0 13 13 28.0 12.0 7.0 9.0

Samantha Smith 3811 Rowdy Luke 3432688 25.0 14 14 25.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 11.0

Jody Pfeuffer 2534 WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 24.0 15 15 24.0 4.0 6.0 14.0

Saryn Paulsen 4316 Little Red Whizzard 5049304 22.0 16 16 22.0 5.0 17.0

Jaley Watkins 3976 Chic N Tag Chex 5100169 20.0 17 17 20.0 20.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Top Stoppin Dun It 4749537 19.0 18 18 19.0 19.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Bunny Boy Badger 4696836 15.0 19 19 15.0 4.0 8.0 3.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Itsa Boomin Pleasure 4304003 14.0 20 20 14.0 14.0

Shelby Haggart Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 13.0 21 21 13.0 13.0

Ann Elizabeth Tebow 4448 Lil Ruf Snapper 4244127 12.0 22 22 12.0 12.0

Cody Cannon 3619 Colonel Jewel Cutter 4882827 12.0 22 22 12.0 12.0

Leslie Gill 2599 Rambunctious Rani 4939369 12.0 22 22 12.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0

Evan Hall 4390 Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 11.0 25 25 11.0 11.0

Katy Fairbanks 3933 Custom Chic 4941685 11.0 25 25 11.0 11.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Lil Ruf Snapper 5244127 11.0 25 25 11.0 11.0

Morgan Moreno 4358 Kool Bars King 4797917 11.0 25 25 11.0 6.0 5.0

Addison Paulsen 4432 Right Time Rerun 4352787 10.0 29 29 10.0 10.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 9.0 30 30 9.0 9.0

Grace Gillespie My Guns Are Hot 988367 9.0 30 30 9.0 9.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Badgers Honey Bear 3575590 9.0 30 30 9.0 9.0

Ashley Grumback Smart Ant Naomolena 3736464 8.0 33 33 8.0 8.0

Jourdan Gatlin 3795 Peppy Bosque Belle 3880620 8.0 33 33 8.0 8.0

Savanna Graves 4076 For The Luv A Jewels 5364043 8.0 33 33 8.0 3.0 5.0

Camryn Clark 4359 Kid Badger Boon 5180288 7.0 36 36 7.0 2.0 5.0

Madison Fussell 4360 Haidas Lena Gun 4807871 7.0 36 36 7.0 7.0

Michele Spencer 4444 Playin Lad 4864787 7.0 36 36 7.0 7.0

Presley Graves Shes So Silent 419323 7.0 36 36 7.0 3.0 4.0

Rylee Maggret Peptos Remedy 4492081 7.0 36 36 7.0 7.0

Kathleen Hooper 3797 Outta My Way 3815644 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0

Shaina Stanton Sliding For Sure 3974550 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0

Will Fairbanks Our Susie Seeker 4118079 6.0 41 41 6.0 6.0

Savannah Christie 4436 Cee Quana Dance pending 5.0 44 44 5.0 5.0

Avery Gerhardt 4125 Lee Cattolena 5154740 3.0 45 45 3.0 3.0

Samantha Smith 3811 Sticky Sparks 4604330 3.0 45 45 3.0 3.0

Anna McCarter 4458 Mighty Miss Marilyn 4543241 2.0 47 47 2.0 2.0

Carol Ann Hetzel 4412 Fairlea Smart Lulu 5250887 2.0 47 47 2.0 2.0

Michelle Blake 2520 Zips Magic Trix 7793783 2.0 47 47 2.0 2.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Son of Blue Max 569370 2.0 47 47 2.0 2.0

Caitlyne Hamby 4403 Watch Me RB 397998 1.0 51 51 1.0 1.0

Haley Nugent 3878 Luckys Smokin Lena 3632114 1.0 51 51 1.0 1.0

Jordan White 4306 Love My Jazz Hot 1.0 51 51 1.0 1.0

Kora Bower 4457 Imarowdy N Peppychic 4917855 1.0 51 51 1.0 1.0

Morgan Magness JF Winnie Badger 1.0 51 51 1.0 1.0

Presley Graves 4356 Little Boomalena 3957221 1.0 51 51 1.0 1.0

Saydee Detwler 4105 Lil Shiney Cat 4998029 1.0 51 51 1.0 1.0
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Molly Jacobs 2112 OH Cay Jose x0582718 122.0 1 1 122.0 19.0 12.0 13.0 12.0 23.0 13.0 14.0 16.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Juliette Starlight 4653386 113.0 2 2 113.0 20.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 20.0 18.0 17.0

Bonny Cunningham 4015 Oakley 2013-109 94.0 3 3 94.0 14.0 9.0 12.0 19.0 10.0 12.0 18.0

Hardie Jacobs 3695 Rey Lectric Lena 3795321 88.0 4 4 88.0 12.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 11.0 19.0 15.0

Lydia Shivers 2292 Crows TT 3633018 86.0 5 5 86.0 11.0 16.0 10.0 21.0 5.0 11.0 12.0

Emily Woodard 3207 CD Good One 5156917 76.0 6 6 76.0 10.0 7.0 15.0 9.0 22.0 13.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Colonels Colonel 3221766 70.0 7 7 70.0 18.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 9.0

Jody Pfeuffer 2534 WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 41.0 8 8 41.0 16.0 17.0 8.0

Shayna Smith 3812 Faded Gold Zan 5022629 41.0 8 8 41.0 6.0 11.0 8.0 10.0 6.0

Kolton Wink 3748 Gay Bar Run 3060334 36.0 10 10 36.0 4.0 1.0 10.0 11.0 9.0 1.0

Tristin G Hurley 4404 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 35.0 11 11 35.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 15.0

Leslie Gill 2599 Rambunctious Rani 4939369 31.0 12 12 31.0 13.0 4.0 6.0 8.0

Peyton Moore 4147 SLP Sir King Peppy 3701688 30.0 13 13 30.0 17.0 2.0 4.0 7.0

Meredith McDavid 3386 Showhizfun 4784731 26.0 14 14 26.0 8.0 18.0

Breighanna Urdahl 4405 Ben Round and Round 4694474 25.0 15 15 25.0 8.0 3.0 14.0

Camryn Clark 4359 Kid Badger Boon 5180288 23.0 16 16 23.0 15.0 8.0

Samantha Smith 3811 Rowdy Luke 3432688 23.0 16 16 23.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 14.0

Saryn Paulsen 4316 Little Red Whizzard 5049304 17.0 18 18 17.0 4.0 13.0

Grace Gillespie My Guns Are Hot 988367 16.0 19 19 16.0 16.0

Savannah Christie 4436 Cee Quana Dance pending 16.0 19 19 16.0 16.0

Addison Paulsen 4432 Right Time Rerun 4352787 15.0 21 21 15.0 15.0

Shelby Haggart Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 13.0 22 22 13.0 13.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Lil Ruf Snapper 5244127 12.0 23 23 12.0 12.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 11.0 24 24 11.0 11.0

Rylee Maggret Peptos Remedy 4492081 11.0 24 24 11.0 11.0

Evan Hall 4390 Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 10.0 26 26 10.0 10.0

Michele Spencer 4444 Playin Lad 4864787 10.0 26 26 10.0 10.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Bunny Boy Badger 4696836 10.0 26 26 10.0 2.0 5.0 3.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Badgers Honey Bear 3575590 10.0 26 26 10.0 10.0

Will Fairbanks Our Susie Seeker 4118079 10.0 26 26 10.0 5.0 5.0

Cody Cannon 3619 Colonel Jewel Cutter 4882827 9.0 31 31 9.0 9.0

Jaley Watkins 3976 Chic N Tag Chex 5100169 9.0 31 31 9.0 9.0

Kathleen Hooper 3797 Outta My Way 3815644 8.0 33 33 8.0 8.0

Kora Bower 4457 Imarowdy N Peppychic 4917855 8.0 33 33 8.0 8.0

Ann Elizabeth Tebow 4448 Lil Ruf Snapper 4244127 7.0 35 35 7.0 7.0

Ashley Grumback Smart Ant Naomolena 3736464 7.0 35 35 7.0 7.0

Jourdan Gatlin 3795 Peppy Bosque Belle 3880620 7.0 35 35 7.0 7.0

Katy Fairbanks 3933 Custom Chic 4941685 7.0 35 35 7.0 7.0

Jordan White 4306 Love My Jazz Hot 6.0 39 39 6.0 6.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Itsa Boomin Pleasure 4304003 6.0 39 39 6.0 6.0

Madison Fussell 4360 Haidas Lena Gun 4807871 5.0 41 41 5.0 5.0

Savanna Graves 4076 For The Luv A Jewels 5364043 5.0 41 41 5.0 1.0 4.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Son of Blue Max 569370 5.0 41 41 5.0 5.0

Shaina Stanton Sliding For Sure 3974550 4.0 44 44 4.0 4.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Top Stoppin Dun It 4749537 3.0 45 45 3.0 3.0

Michelle Blake 2520 Zips Magic Trix 7793783 3.0 45 45 3.0 3.0

Morgan Magness JF Winnie Badger 3.0 45 45 3.0 3.0

Presley Graves Shes So Silent 419323 3.0 45 45 3.0 1.0 2.0

Presley Graves 4356 Little Boomalena 3957221 3.0 45 45 3.0 3.0

Samantha Smith 3811 Sticky Sparks 4604330 3.0 45 45 3.0 3.0

Haley Nugent 3878 Luckys Smokin Lena 3632114 2.0 51 51 2.0 2.0

Morgan Moreno 4358 Kool Bars King 4797917 2.0 51 51 2.0 2.0

Saydee Detwler 4105 Lil Shiney Cat 4998029 2.0 51 51 2.0 2.0

Anna McCarter 4458 Mighty Miss Marilyn 4543241 1.0 54 54 1.0 1.0

Avery Gerhardt 4125 Lee Cattolena 5154740 1.0 54 54 1.0 1.0

Caitlyne Hamby 4403 Watch Me RB 397998 1.0 54 54 1.0 1.0

Carol Ann Hetzel 4412 Fairlea Smart Lulu 5250887 1.0 54 54 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Kinsey Jones 3405 Juliette Starlight 4653386 108.0 1 1 108.0 16.0 11.0 15.0 12.0 22.0 17.0

Lydia Shivers 2292 Crows TT 3633018 92.5 2 2 92.5 8.0 14.0 11.0 20.0 12.0 16.0

Molly Jacobs 2112 OH Cay Jose x0582718 88.0 3 3 88.0 10.0 12.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 13.0

Bonny Cunningham 4015 Oakley 2013-109 78.0 4 4 78.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 11.0

Hardie Jacobs 3695 Rey Lectric Lena 3795321 76.0 5 5 76.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 1.0 16.0 8.0 5.0

Emily Woodard 3207 CD Good One 5156917 75.0 6 6 75.0 19.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 17.0 15.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Colonels Colonel 3221766 58.0 7 7 58.0 18.0 13.0 9.0 1.0 4.0 12.0

Kolton Wink 3748 Gay Bar Run 3060334 45.0 8 8 45.0 14.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0

Peyton Moore 4147 SLP Sir King Peppy 3701688 43.0 9 9 43.0 15.0 7.0 15.0 6.0

Shayna Smith 3812 Faded Gold Zan 5022629 40.0 10 10 40.0 5.0 10.0 2.0 9.0

Meredith McDavid 3386 Showhizfun 4784731 31.0 11 11 31.0 13.0 18.0

Tristin G Hurley 4404 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 31.0 11 11 31.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 8.0

Saryn Paulsen 4316 Little Red Whizzard 5049304 25.0 13 13 25.0 6.0 19.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Top Stoppin Dun It 4749537 23.0 14 14 23.0 23.0

Morgan Moreno 4358 Kool Bars King 4797917 22.0 15 15 22.0 17.0 5.0

Madison McGuyer 2443 J D Whoa Nelly 3611776 21.0 16 16 21.0 21.0

Jody Pfeuffer 2534 WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 20.0 17 17 20.0 6.0 4.0 10.0

Ann Elizabeth Tebow 4448 Lil Ruf Snapper 4244127 14.0 18 18 14.0 14.0

Katy Fairbanks 3933 Custom Chic 4941685 14.0 18 18 14.0 14.0

Samantha Smith 3811 Rowdy Luke 3432688 13.0 20 20 13.0 2.0 5.0 4.0

Shelby Haggart Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 13.0 20 20 13.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Itsa Boomin Pleasure 4304003 12.0 22 22 12.0 12.0

Savanna Graves 4076 For The Luv A Jewels 5364043 12.0 22 22 12.0 7.0

Savannah Christie 4436 Cee Quana Dance pending 12.0 22 22 12.0 12.0

Ashley Grumback Smart Ant Naomolena 3736464 11.5 25 25 11.5

Jourdan Gatlin 3795 Peppy Bosque Belle 3880620 11.0 26 26 11.0 11.0

Leslie Gill 2599 Rambunctious Rani 4939369 11.0 26 26 11.0 4.0 2.0 1.0

Sydney Vickery 4447 Miss N Money 3575672 11.0 26 26 11.0 11.0

Will Fairbanks Our Susie Seeker 4118079 11.0 26 26 11.0 3.0

Rylee Maggret Peptos Remedy 4492081 10.0 30 30 10.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Bunny Boy Badger 4696836 10.0 30 30 10.0 5.0 2.0 3.0

Haley Nugent 3878 Luckys Smokin Lena 3632114 9.0 32 32 9.0 9.0

Kora Bower 4457 Imarowdy N Peppychic 4917855 9.0 32 32 9.0 9.0

Michele Spencer 4444 Playin Lad 4864787 8.0 34 34 8.0 8.0

Camryn Clark 4359 Kid Badger Boon 5180288 7.0 35 35 7.0 3.0 4.0

Jaley Watkins 3976 Chic N Tag Chex 5100169 7.0 35 35 7.0 7.0

Kathleen Hooper 3797 Outta My Way 3815644 7.0 35 35 7.0 7.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Lil Ruf Snapper 5244127 7.0 35 35 7.0 7.0

Morgan Magness JF Winnie Badger 7.0 35 35 7.0

Shaina Stanton Sliding For Sure 3974550 6.0 40 40 6.0 6.0

Cody Cannon 3619 Colonel Jewel Cutter 4882827 5.0 41 41 5.0 5.0

Addison Paulsen 4432 Right Time Rerun 4352787 3.0 42 42 3.0 3.0

Avery Gerhardt 4125 Lee Cattolena 5154740 3.0 42 42 3.0 3.0

Saydee Detwler 4105 Lil Shiney Cat 4998029 3.0 42 42 3.0 3.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Badgers Honey Bear 3575590 3.0 42 42 3.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Son of Blue Max 569370 3.0 42 42 3.0 3.0

Breighanna Urdahl 4405 Ben Round and Round 4694474 2.0 47 47 2.0 2.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 2.0 47 47 2.0 2.0

Michelle Blake 2520 Zips Magic Trix 7793783 2.0 47 47 2.0 2.0

Anna McCarter 4458 Mighty Miss Marilyn 4543241 1.0 50 50 1.0 1.0

Evan Hall 4390 Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 1.0 50 50 1.0 1.0

Jordan White 4306 Love My Jazz Hot 1.0 50 50 1.0 1.0

Madison Fussell 4360 Haidas Lena Gun 4807871 1.0 50 50 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE
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Molly Jacobs 2112 OH Cay Jose x0582718 104.0 1 1 104.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 9.0 19.0 13.0 13.0 15.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Colonels Colonel 3221766 97.0 2 2 97.0 18.0 13.0 8.0 20.0 11.0 15.0 12.0

Lydia Shivers 2292 Crows TT 3633018 72.5 3 3 72.5 10.5 14.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 6.0 9.0

Emily Woodard 3207 CD Good One 5156917 72.0 4 4 72.0 19.0 10.5 7.0 7.0 16.5 12.0

Shayna Smith 3812 Faded Gold Zan 5022629 67.0 5 5 67.0 12.0 15.0 12.0 14.0 14.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Juliette Starlight 4653386 59.5 6 6 59.5 5.5 3.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 7.0 10.0

Kolton Wink 3748 Gay Bar Run 3060334 59.5 6 6 59.5 11.0 9.0 8.0 15.5 10.0 6.0

Hardie Jacobs 3695 Rey Lectric Lena 3795321 54.0 8 8 54.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 11.0 7.0 4.0 13.0

Bonny Cunningham 4015 Oakley 2013-109 46.5 9 9 46.5 5.5 8.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 7.0

Jody Pfeuffer 2534 WRH Bar Any Gunplay 4887739 25.0 10 10 25.0 12.0 8.0 5.0

Tristin G Hurley 4404 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 24.5 11 11 24.5 6.0 6.0 1.5 9.0 2.0

Peyton Moore 4147 SLP Sir King Peppy 3701688 23.0 12 12 23.0 13.5 5.0 1.5 3.0

Samantha Smith 3811 Rowdy Luke 3432688 21.0 13 13 21.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 5.0

Camryn Clark 4359 Kid Badger Boon 5180288 18.5 14 14 18.5 13.5 5.0

Leslie Gill 2599 Rambunctious Rani 4939369 18.0 15 15 18.0 7.0 1.0 9.0 1.0

Savannah Christie 4436 Cee Quana Dance pending 18.0 15 15 18.0 18.0

Meredith McDavid 3386 Showhizfun 4784731 17.5 17 17 17.5 2.0 15.5

Ann Elizabeth Tebow 4448 Lil Ruf Snapper 4244127 16.5 18 18 16.5 16.5

Jourdan Gatlin 3795 Peppy Bosque Belle 3880620 15.5 19 19 15.5 15.5

Savanna Graves 4076 For The Luv A Jewels 5364043 15.5 19 19 15.5 15.5

Shelby Haggart Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 11.0 21 21 11.0 11.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Bunny Boy Badger 4696836 11.0 21 21 11.0 3.0 6.0 2.0

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Top Stoppin Dun It 4749537 10.0 23 23 10.0 10.0

Cody Cannon 3619 Colonel Jewel Cutter 4882827 9.5 24 24 9.5 9.5

Marialyssa McDavid 3387 Itsa Boomin Pleasure 4304003 9.5 24 24 9.5 9.5

Jaley Watkins 3976 Chic N Tag Chex 5100169 9.0 26 26 9.0 9.0

Katy Fairbanks 3933 Custom Chic 4941685 9.0 26 26 9.0 9.0

Anna McCarter 4458 Mighty Miss Marilyn 4543241 8.0 28 28 8.0 8.0

Christopher Lewis 4016 Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 8.0 28 28 8.0 8.0

Rylee Maggret Peptos Remedy 4492081 8.0 28 28 8.0 8.0

Saryn Paulsen 4316 Little Red Whizzard 5049304 7.0 31 31 7.0 2.0 5.0

Saydee Detwler 4105 Lil Shiney Cat 4998029 7.0 31 31 7.0 7.0

Breighanna Urdahl 4405 Ben Round and Round 4694474 5.0 33 33 5.0 5.0

Morgan Moreno 4358 Kool Bars King 4797917 5.0 33 33 5.0 1.0 4.0

Evan Hall 4390 Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 4.0 35 35 4.0 4.0

Kora Bower 4457 Imarowdy N Peppychic 4917855 4.0 35 35 4.0 4.0

Madison Fussell 4360 Haidas Lena Gun 4807871 4.0 35 35 4.0 4.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Badgers Honey Bear 3575590 4.0 35 35 4.0 4.0

Sydney Vickery 4447 Miss N Money 3575672 4.0 35 35 4.0 4.0

Haley Nugent 3878 Luckys Smokin Lena 3632114 3.0 40 40 3.0 3.0

Michelle Blake 2520 Zips Magic Trix 7793783 3.0 40 40 3.0 3.0

Morgan Magness JF Winnie Badger 3.0 40 40 3.0 3.0

Will Fairbanks Our Susie Seeker 4118079 2.0 43 43 2.0 2.0

Jordan White 4306 Love My Jazz Hot 1.0 44 44 1.0 1.0

Kathleen Hooper 3797 Outta My Way 3815644 1.0 44 44 1.0 1.0

Kinsey Jones 3405 Lil Ruf Snapper 5244127 1.0 44 44 1.0 1.0

Silas Shivers 4200 Son of Blue Max 569370 1.0 44 44 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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